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ESPRESSO MARTINI
A rich, creamy but bitter blend of freshly-brewed coffee, Smirnoff Vodka,
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur and Vanilla syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI
A naughty-but-nice classic made with Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit
puree, pineapple juice. Served with a shot of Prosecco on the side

FRENCH MARTINI

Dreaming of Paris? A delicate balance of Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord and
pineapple juice. Sprinkled with a touch of raspberry dust and decorated
with raspberry coulis

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic
combination of Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, triple sec, silver tequila,
citrus and Pepsi Max

CHERRY LIBRE
A modern twist on the Cuban classic. Captain Morgan Spiced Gold,
amaretto, cherry syrup, finished with fresh lime and topped with Pepsi Max

BRAMBLE
A delightfully classic British blend of dry gin, sugar and fresh lemon shaken
and topped with Créme de Mure and fresh raspberries
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Saint and Sinner

A wickedly good mix of Johnnie Walker Black,
elderflower liqueur, Cointreau and fresh lime

£8.50

CREATED BY OUR 2023
BARTENDER OF THE YEAR

LEON WHITE

from Grosvenor Casino Plymouth

JOHNNIE (/ﬁj/,iWALKER

£1 FROM EVERY SALE

goes to our charity partner Carers Trust

CARERS
TRUST
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SPICED GINGER AND PASSION FRUIT MOCK-JITO 75 kcal £5.00
A fiery and tangy blend of ginger beer and passion fruit puree
mixed with fresh lime, mint and sugar

STRAWBERRY LIMEADE 74 kcal £5.00
Light and refreshing mix of strawberry, fresh lime juice, sugar and soda

BLUEBERRY & MAPLE MOCK-JITO 54 kcdl £5.00
A sharp and refreshing mix of blueberries, fresh lime and mint, mellowed
out and brought together by the sweetness and harmony of maple syrup
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fﬁ n/lﬂf)éagne Prosecco
and Sparkling wine

CHIO PROSECCO (2)
20cl £9.50 | 75¢l £27.00

Fresh, lively and bursting with citrus fruit and crisp green apple flavours. Vivacious
and delicious

FREIXENET SPARKLING ROSE (2)
20cl £10.00 | 75¢l £29.00

With delicate pink hues, this sparking rosé is light and effervescent with notes of
fresh red berries and underlying hints of white flowers and apples

LANSON PERE ET FILS (2)
75cl £65.00

Layers of complexity that lead to flavours of honey and spice on the palate, along
with buttery brioche and baked apples

LANSON ROSE (1)
75cl £75.00

Vivacious yet elegant with lashings of raspberry and redcurrant
fruit lavours

bedrinkaware.co.uk
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BLASS CHARDONNAY (2)
125ml £4.05 | 175ml £5.60 | 250ml £8.10 | bottle £22.00

An explosion of ripe tropical fruit and juicy peach flavours together with
a deliciously creamy finish

GABBIANO PINOT GRIGIO (2)
125ml £4.20 | 175ml £5.85 | 250ml £8.45 | bottle £23.00

Light golden-yellow colour with hints of green apple and pear drops leading
into a bright citrus, Bramley apple and floral finish

MARIUS BLANC VERMENTINO (2)
125ml £5.40 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £10.80 | bottle £29.50

A pale yellow colour leads to an ample, rich texture on the palate with
white fruit flavours and a zingy fresh finish

WHITEHAVEN SAUVINGON BLANC (1)
Bottle £32.00

Bursting with aromas of fresh citrus and layered with ripe tropical fruit,
passion fruit and hints of lime for a zesty and mouth-watering finish
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AVITO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE (2)
125ml £4.60 | 175ml £6.35 | 250ml £9.20 | bottle £25.00

Dry, fresh and fruity with delicate aromas of red berries leaving a hint of summer
fruit on the palate and a fresh lingering finish

CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE (5)
125ml £4.95 | 175ml £6.85 | 250ml £9.90 | bottle £27.00

Loaded with luscious strawberry, cherry, and watermelon flavours,
and a smooth, clean yet fruity finish

Crisp, dry, fragrant
and refreshing

bedrinkaware.co.uk
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BLASS SHIRAZ ()

125ml £4.05 | 175ml £5.60 | 250ml £8.10 | bottle £22.00

Rich red fruit and vanilla with just a touch of spice excite the palate and develop
into a soft generous finish

LOS GANSOS MERLOT (c)

125ml £4.20 | 175ml £5.85 | 250ml £8.45 | bottle £23.00

Fresh black cherries, sugarplum and blackcurrant are abundant on the nose,
leading to ripe black forest fruits on the palate with a silky richness and long,
smooth finish

7 FIRES MALBEC (p)
125ml £4.75 | 175ml £6.60 | 250ml £9.50 | bottle £26.00

Ruby-red in colour with a fresh and fruity nose. Hints of plum, blackberries and
a touch of vanilla lead to a complex and enthralling finish

CHATEAU CHAMAILLE, BORDEAUX COTES DU BOURG (D)

Bottle £29.50

Garnet red in colour, it has an expressive bouquet combining notes of ripe fruit
like plum with hints of jammy cassis. The palate is rounded with smooth tannins
from the predominance of Merlot

MONOLOGO RIOJA (p)

Bottle £32.00

Aromas of ripe fruit, jam and cherries. A nice mouthfeel, with round tannins,

a balanced acidity and intense toasted and ripe fruit flavours. A medium finish,
resulting in an easy wine to drink, perfect for any occasion



@/’%W/
éer/Cider

Draught Beer and Cider

For all draught options please ask a team member

Bottled Beers

BUDWEISER

CORONA

PERONI

ASAHI

BREWDOG PUNK IPA
BREWDOG HAZY-JANE
PERONI 0%

Bottled Ciders

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRY
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0%

£4.20
£4.40
£4.50
£4.60
£4.80
£4.80
£3.90

£5.40
£5.40
£4.30

bedrinkaware.co.uk
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Gin

TANQUERAY
SIPSMITH
TANQUERAY TEN
MONKEY 47

FLAVOURED GIN

GORDON’S PINK
SLINGSBY RHUBARB
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
HENDRICK’S

£4.50
£5.60
£6.20
£7.80

£4.10
£4.40
£4.50
£5.60



Vodka

SMIRNOFF £4.10
KETEL ONE £5.15
CIROC £5.15
AU GREEN WATERMELON £5.70
AU BLUE RASPBERRY £5.70
GREY GOOSE £6.20
Rum

CAPTAIN MORGAN'’S ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD £4.10
BACARDI £4.10
KRAKEN £4.90
HAWKSBILL RUM £4.90
HAVANA 7 £5.40

For more spirits and liqueur options please ask a team member.
All measures 25ml unless specified.

bedrinkaware.co.uk
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Whiskey

BLENDED

FAMOUS GROUSE

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

SINGLE MALTS

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS
LAPHROAIG 10YO
DALMORE 12YO

£4.10
£4.60
£4.60
£6.00
£21.00

£5.40
£6.70
£8.20



AMERICAN/BOURBON

JACK DANIEL’S £4.10
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.10
MAKER’S MARK £5.00
WOODFORD RESERVE £5.70
Tequila

TEQUILA BLACK CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR £4.50
TEQUILA ROSE £4.50
EL JIMADOR BLANCO £5.00
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO £5.00
BANDERO COFFEE TEQUILA £5.60

For more spirits and liqueur options please ask a team member.
All measures 25ml unless specified.

bedrinkaware.co.uk
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Water
STILL 330ml £2.10
SPARKLING 330ml £2.10
Juice
APPLE £1.70
ORANGE £1.70
PINEAPPLE £1.70
CRANBERRY £1.70
Bottles/Cans

pepsi
PEPSI 330m! £2.90
DIET PEPSI 330ml £2.90

7ZUP 330ml £2.90



Bottles/Cans

'),

ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT
APPLE AND RASPBERRY

— THE —
LONDON
ESSENCE

Co,

GINGER BEER
GINGER ALE
TONIC

RED BULL

RED BULL
RED BULL SUGAR FREE
RED BULL TROPICAL

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
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