

Drinks Menu



Jantalising Cocktails

ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.50
A rich, creamy but bitter blend of freshly-brewed coffee, Smirnoff Vodka,	
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur and Vanilla syrup	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£8.50
A naughty-but-nice classic made with Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit	
puree, pineapple juice. Served with a shot of Prosecco on the side	
FRENCH MARTINI	£8.50
Dreaming of Paris? A delicate balance of Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord and	20.00
pineapple juice. Sprinkled with a touch of raspberry dust and decorated	
with raspberry coulis	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	
LUNG ISLAND ICED ICA	£8.50
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic	£8.50
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic combination of Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, triple sec, silver tequila,	£8.50
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic	£8.50
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic combination of Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, triple sec, silver tequila,	£8.50
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic combination of Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, triple sec, silver tequila, citrus and Pepsi Max CHERRY LIBRE A modern twist on the Cuban classic. Captain Morgan Spiced Gold,	
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic combination of Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, triple sec, silver tequila, citrus and Pepsi Max CHERRY LIBRE	
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic combination of Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, triple sec, silver tequila, citrus and Pepsi Max CHERRY LIBRE A modern twist on the Cuban classic. Captain Morgan Spiced Gold,	
Born out of prohibition and made famous in New York City, this is a classic combination of Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, triple sec, silver tequila, citrus and Pepsi Max CHERRY LIBRE A modern twist on the Cuban classic. Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, amaretto, cherry syrup, finished with fresh lime and topped with Pepsi Max	£8.50



Saint and Sinner

A wickedly good mix of Johnnie Walker Black, elderflower liqueur, Cointreau and fresh lime

£8.50

CREATED BY OUR 2023 BARTENDER OF THE YEAR

LEON WHITE from Grosvenor Casino Plymouth



£1 FROM EVERY SALE

goes to our charity partner Carers Trust

CARERS TRUST



SPICED GINGER AND PASSION FRUIT MOCK-JITO 75 kcal A fiery and tangy blend of ginger beer and passion fruit puree mixed with fresh lime, mint and sugar	£5.00
STRAWBERRY LIMEADE 74 kcal Light and refreshing mix of strawberry, fresh lime juice, sugar and soda	£5.00
BLUEBERRY & MAPLE MOCK-JITO 54 kcal A sharp and refreshing mix of blueberries, fresh lime and mint, mellowed out and brought together by the sweetness and harmony of maple syrup	£5.00



Champagne, Prosecco and Sparkling wine

CHIO PROSECCO (2)

20cl £9.50 | 75cl £27.00

Fresh, lively and bursting with citrus fruit and crisp green apple flavours. Vivacious and delicious

FREIXENET SPARKLING ROSÉ (2)

20cl £10.00 | 75cl £29.00

With delicate pink hues, this sparking rosé is light and effervescent with notes of fresh red berries and underlying hints of white flowers and apples

LANSON PERE ET FILS (2)

75cl £65.00

Layers of complexity that lead to flavours of honey and spice on the palate, along with buttery brioche and baked apples

LANSON ROSÉ (1)

75cl £75.00

Vivacious yet elegant with lashings of raspberry and redcurrant fruit flavours





BLASS CHARDONNAY (2)

125ml £4.05 | 175ml £5.60 | 250ml £8.10 | bottle £22.00

An explosion of ripe tropical fruit and juicy peach flavours together with a deliciously creamy finish

GABBIANO PINOT GRIGIO (2)

125ml £4.20 | 175ml £5.85 | 250ml £8.45 | bottle £23.00

Light golden-yellow colour with hints of green apple and pear drops leading into a bright citrus, Bramley apple and floral finish

MARIUS BLANC VERMENTINO (2)

125ml £5.40 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £10.80 | bottle £29.50

A pale yellow colour leads to an ample, rich texture on the palate with white fruit flavours and a zingy fresh finish

WHITEHAVEN SAUVINGON BLANC (1)

Bottle £32.00

Bursting with aromas of fresh citrus and layered with ripe tropical fruit, passion fruit and hints of lime for a zesty and mouth-watering finish





AVITO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ (2)

125ml £4.60 | 175ml £6.35 | 250ml £9.20 | bottle £25.00

Dry, fresh and fruity with delicate aromas of red berries leaving a hint of summer fruit on the palate and a fresh lingering finish

CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ (5)

125ml £4.95 | 175ml £6.85 | 250ml £9.90 | bottle £27.00

Loaded with luscious strawberry, cherry, and watermelon flavours, and a smooth, clean yet fruity finish

Crisp, dry, fragrant and refreshing





BLASS SHIRAZ (C)

125ml £4.05 | 175ml £5.60 | 250ml £8.10 | bottle £22.00

Rich red fruit and vanilla with just a touch of spice excite the palate and develop into a soft generous finish

LOS GANSOS MERLOT (C)

125ml £4.20 | 175ml £5.85 | 250ml £8.45 | bottle £23.00

Fresh black cherries, sugarplum and blackcurrant are abundant on the nose, leading to ripe black forest fruits on the palate with a silky richness and long, smooth finish

7 FIRES MALBEC (D)

125ml £4.75 | 175ml £6.60 | 250ml £9.50 | bottle £26.00

Ruby-red in colour with a fresh and fruity nose. Hints of plum, blackberries and a touch of vanilla lead to a complex and enthralling finish

CHÂTEAU CHAMAILLE, BORDEAUX COTES DU BOURG (D)

Bottle £29.50

Garnet red in colour, it has an expressive bouquet combining notes of ripe fruit like plum with hints of jammy cassis. The palate is rounded with smooth tannins from the predominance of Merlot

MONOLOGO RIOJA (D)

Bottle £32.00

Aromas of ripe fruit, jam and cherries. A nice mouthfeel, with round tannins, a balanced acidity and intense toasted and ripe fruit flavours. A medium finish, resulting in an easy wine to drink, perfect for any occasion



Draught Beer and Cider

For all draught options please ask a team member

Bottled Beers

BUDWEISER	£4.20
CORONA	£4.40
PERONI	£4.50
ASAHI	£4.60
BREWDOG PUNK IPA	£4.80
BREWDOG HAZY-JANE	£4.80
PERONI 0%	£3.90

Bottled Ciders

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME	£5.40
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRY	£5.40
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0%	£4.30



Gin

IANGUERAI	£4.50
SIPSMITH	£5.60
TANQUERAY TEN	£6.20
MONKEY 47	£7.80
FLAVOURED GIN	
GORDON'S PINK	£4.10
SLINGSBY RHUBARB	£4.40
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.50
HENDDICK/C	C5 40

Vodka

SMIRNOFF	£4.10
KETEL ONE	£5.15
CIROC	£5.15
AU GREEN WATERMELON	£5.70
AU BLUE RASPBERRY	£5.70
GREY GOOSE	£6.20

Rum

CAPTAIN MORGAN'S ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD	£4.10
BACARDI	£4.10
KRAKEN	£4.90
HAWKSBILL RUM	£4.90
HAVANA 7	£5.40

For more spirits and liqueur options please ask a team member. All measures 25ml unless specified.



Whiskey

BLENDED

FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.10
JAMESON	£4.60
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£4.60
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO	£6.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£21.00
SINGLE MALTS	
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS	£5.40
LAPHROAIG 10YO	£6.70
DALMORE 12YO	£8.20

AMERICAN/BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S	£4.10
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.10
MAKER'S MARK	£5.00
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.70

Tequila

TEQUILA BLACK CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR	£4.50
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.50
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	£5.00
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	£5.00
BANDERO COFFEE TEQUILA	£5.60

For more spirits and liqueur options please ask a team member. All measures 25ml unless specified.



Water

STILL 330ml	£2.10
SPARKLING 330ml	£2.10

Juice

APPLE	£1.70
ORANGE	£1.70
PINEAPPLE	£1.70
CRANBERRY	£1.70

Bottles/Cans



PEPSI 330ml	£2.90
DIET PEPSI 330ml	£2.90
7UP 330ml	£2.90

Bottles/Cans



ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT	£3.00
APPLE AND RASPBERRY	£3.00
LONDON	
ESSENCE co	
GINGER BEER	£3.00
GINGER ALE	£3.00
TONIC	£3.00
RED BULL	
RED BULL	£3.70
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	£3.70
RED BULL TROPICAL	£3.70

